

1 It on A/c Bill

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work— Restoration of					
Road from Saibganji to					
Adimati Dhatla Tola,					
Agency— Dept.					
Authority— E.E. R.W.D. Farkegaon					
C.H.— E.D.R.— 2295					
D/E—					
Work done—					
① P/V filling of local sand					
do— all job up					
1x 42.0 x (7.5+6.0+5.0)/3					
x (3.8+3.2+2.5)/3 = 820.17					
② P/V 62mm to 75mm					
dig bamboo piles— done					
2x 42.0 x 3.0 x 3.0 — 756.00					
③ P/V 62mm to 75mm					
dig bamboo runners— do—					
2x 42.0 x 3.0 — 252.00					
④ P/V at E.C bag — do—					
— all job up —					
2x 42.0 x (1.6+1.5)/2 x					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV— Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		$\times (3.6+3+1.5)/3 =$			351.54
Total No. of E.C Bags =					
		$304.83 \times 35.315 =$			12414.64
⑤ p/v supply and carriage					
of brick bats — do — all —					
		$1 \times 42.0 \times 5.0 \times 0.20 =$			42.00
⑥ supply, hune fibre					
1000 mm dia — do — all — 0.00					
2x 15/11/20 5.0					
<u>Cutting — 2 —</u>					

①	P/v filling of local sand — do — all job wh —	$1 \times 29.00 \times (7.5 + 6.0 + 5.0) / 3$	$\times (3.8 + 3.2 + 2.5) / 3 = 566.31$
②	P/v Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles — do — all job wh —	$2 \times 29.00 \times 3.0 \times 30 =$	522.00
③	P/v Bamboo runners — do — all job wh —	$2 \times 29.00 \times 3.0 =$	174.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
④ P/v Supply of E-C					
Bag — do — all job —					
2x 29.0x(1.6+1.5)/2x					
(4+3+2.5)/3 = 284.68					
Total No. of E-C Bags =					
304.83x35.315 = 10053.59					
⑤ Supply and Carriage					
of brick bats — do —					
1x 29.0x5.0x0.20 = 29.00					
⑥ Supply of Hypo pipe					
1000mm dia — do —					
1x 3.0x2.5 = 7.50					
cutting — 3					
⑦ P/v filling of local					
sand — do — all job —					
1x 35.0x(7.5+6.0+5.0)/3					
x(3.8+3.2+2.5)/3 = 683.47					
⑧ P/v 62 mm to 75 mm					
dia bamboo piles — do —					
2x 35.0x3.0x3.0 = 630.00					
⑨ P/v 62 mm to 75 mm					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
bamboo runners—door					
2x 35.0x3.0—					210.00
④ P/v E.C Bay filling of local sand—door					
2x 35.0x(1.6+1.5)/2 x					
(4+3+2.5)/3 =					343.58
Total No. of E.C bags =					
304.83 x 35.315 =					12133.65
⑤ P/v S/c of brick bats—do—door					

1x 53.0x5.0x0.20 =					53.00
⑥ Supply, laying and carriage of H.P 1500 mm dia—do—door					
1x 3.0x2.50—					7.50 m
<i>[Signature]</i> 15/11/20					
<i>[Signature]</i> 16/11/20					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/V filling of local sand — do — all job ltr					
820.17 m ³	1 km	① P	①		
566.31 m ³	1 km	① P	②		
683.47 m ³	1 km	① P	③		
2069.95 m ³	@ 627.77/m ³				1299452.51
② P/V 62 mm to 75 mm dia Bamboo fillets do — all job ltr					
756.40 m	P-①	1 km	②		
522.40 m	P-②	1 km	②		
630.40 m	P-③	1 km	②		
1908.00 m	@ 75.86/m				144741.00
③ P/V 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo runners — do — all job ltr					
252.40 m	P-①	1 km	③		
174.40 m	P-②	1 km	③		
210.40 m	P-③	1 km	③		
636.40 m	@ 40.06/m				25478.16
④ P/V Supply of E-C Bag, filling of local sand — do — all job ltr					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12414.64 NW P - (2) MM (4)					
10053.59 NW P - (3) MM (4)					
12133.65 NW P - (4) MM (4)					
34601.88 NW					
Qty 34602 NW @ 37-35/m = 1292384.7					
(5) Supply and carriage of 2mm bars - down					
4220 m ³ P - (2) MM (5)					
2920 m ³ P - (3) MM (5)					
5320 m ³ P - (4) MM (5)					
12420 m ³ @ 1870.42/m ³ = 231938.32					
(6) Supply and carriage of 1000 mm dia HPC - down					
7.50 m P - (3) MM (6)					
7.50 m P - (4) MM (6)					
15.00 m @ 5382.71/m = 80740.65					
TOTAL = 3074730.30					
Add 12% GST + 368967.64					
Add 1% L.B. + 36747.30					
3474445.00					
3443563.00					
15/11/2020					
J.E.					

Continuation